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Exam Roll 

No.

Human 

Resource 

Development

Food and 

Nutrition II

Health System 

Development II

Primary Health 

Care in Nepal

Applied 

Environmental and 

Occupational 

Health I

Health System 

Development II 

14370135 B- B C+

14370158 C B+

15370017 B

15370185 B+

16370002 B

16370011 B

16370128 C+


