Year: 2020

College: All Program: Bachelor of Public Health Semester: 5th (old) Spring

Exam Roll No.	Human Resource Development	Food and Nutrition II	Health System Development II	Primary Health Care in Nepal	Applied Environmental and Occupational Health I	Health System Development II
14370135	B-	В			C+	
14370158		С				B+
15370017			В			
15370185		B+				
16370002	В					
16370011		В				
16370128				C+		